6/13/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$240.67
$825.67

$1,066.34

$1,066.34

Drawer

$102.71

$102.71

$102.71

$1,169.05

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($219.23) ($12.00) 47
($527.78) ($67.00) 134
($747.01) ($79.00) 181
($747.02) ($79.00) 181
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($242.39) ($5.00) 41
($242.39) ($5.00) 41
($242.39) ($5.00) 41
($989.40) ($84.00) 222

Handle Net Handle
$471.90 $459.90
$1,420.45 $1,353.45
$1,892.35 $1,813.35
$1,892.35 $1,813.35
Handle Net Handle
$350.10 $345.10
$350.10 $345.10
$350.10 $345.10
$2,242.45 $2,158.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



