Drawer Report By Satellite

-	12	101	γ	0
n/	13	/ ZI	JU.	17

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	408 QUEEN	\$240.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$219.23)	(\$12.00)	47	\$471.90	\$459.90	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$825.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$527.78)	(\$67.00)	134	\$1,420.45	\$1,353.45	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	minal Number 1026	\$1,066.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$747.01)	(\$79.00)	181	\$1,892.35	\$1,813.35	\$0.00	
Locatio	on HUDDLE	\$1,066.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$747.01)	(\$79.00)	181	\$1,892.35	\$1,813.35	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u> <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
		<u>Name</u>				<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GC	OOD \$102.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$242.39)	(\$5.00)	41	\$350.10	\$345.10	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number	1028 \$102.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$242.39)	(\$5.00)	41	\$350.10	\$345.10	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$102.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$242.39)	(\$5.00)	41	\$350.10	\$345.10	\$0.00	
			,	,	(, , , , ,	(, - , - ,		,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
<u>1</u>	Totals:	\$1,169.05	5		(\$989.40)	(\$84.00)	222	\$2,242.45	\$2,158.45		